



North Carolina Coin Operator's Association, Inc.

131 S Broad St. Fayetteville, NC 28301 Phone: (910) 426-0400 Fax: (910) 426-3550 Email: NCCOA910@gmail.com

I/We do hereby apply for membership in the North Carolina Coin Operator's Association, Inc. If I/we are accepted, I/we will abide by the rules and regulations as set forth in its Constitution and By-laws. The answers given to questions below are furnished as the basis

for consi	deration and acceptance of this application.
1.	I/We operate the following: □ Jukeboxes □ Amusement Games □ Pool Tables □ ATMs □ Dart Boards
	□ Route □ Amusement Center □ Other:
2.	I/We supply the following:
Dues Ca	tegories for Applicants (check appropriate box and pay dues accordingly):
□ O _I	erator Member: One who owns and operates amusement machines within the state of North Carolina. Dues: \$365/year
□ As	ociate Member: Any person, firm, or corporation not actively engaged in the operation of music and/or amusement machines. Dues: \$365/year
I unders	tand that the North Carolina Coin Operator's Association Inc. is organized for the following purposes and I suppor fillment:
1.	To foster the interest of persons engaged in the business of operating coin-operated jukeboxes, amusement games, and allie equipment.
2.	To establish uniform rules and regulations in compliance with State and Federal Laws.
3.	To hold a state convention each year so that all segments of the industry can be brought together for exchange of ideas that would be beneficial to all.
4.	To provide special services for the membership, legislative information, newsletters and, from time to time, reports on subjects of special interest to the members.
Cor	npany Name:
Prir	cipal Contact:
	ress:
	: State: Zip:
Cou	nty:
Pho	ne: Fax:
Em	il:
We	osite:
Sig	nature: Date:
Dof	arrod Ray